
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

12pm - 9pm
MENU

LIGHT BITES

Just for when you need a little something

ORDER 3 PORTIONS FOR £19.99

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO OR BBQ GLAZE

LOADED NACHOS
TOPPED WITH, BRITISH CHEDDAR,
GUCAMOLE, SALSA, CHEESE SAUCE

HUMMUS & PITTA
FRESHLY MADE HUMMUS SERVED WITH
WARM PITTA

MAC & CHEESE
A SMALLER SERVING FROM OUR HOME
CLASSIC

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WITH A CHOICE OF DIP

CHEESE NACHOS
TOPPED WITH BRITISH CHEDDAR

£8

£8

£9

£12.5

£14

£14

£15

£8

HOME CLASSICS

Wholesome dishes crafted from scratch in our kitchen.

SOUP OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD

MAC & CHEESE
AGED CHEDDAR MACARONI - BAKED
UNTIL GOLDEN

CHICKEN CASSEROLE
SLOW-COOKED WITH AROMATIC SPICES,
SWEET ROASTED SQUASH SERVED WITH RICE

SPICY BEAN CHILLI
PACKED WITH SPICES AND BEANS
SERVED WITH RICE

SLOW-BRAISED BRITISH BEEF
WITH CARROTS AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY
SERVED WITH MASH

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE
TOPPED WITH CARAMEL SAUCE &
VANILLA ICE CREAM

£7 £7 £9

£4.5

£8

£4.5

WARM APPLE TART
WITH CARAMEL SAUCE &
VANILLA ICE CREAM

WINNIE’S WONKA
VANILLA ICE CREAM AND
BROWNIE SUNDAE,
CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WHIPPED
CREAM AND ALL THE
TOPPINGS - YOUR WAY

PUDDINGS

Something to satisfy that sweet tooth



COFFEE

ESPRESSO
SINGLE | DOUBLE
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO TONIC 

ICED LATTE
SYRUP: VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT £0.5
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

£2 | £3

TEA

EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
GREEN SENCHA
CHAMOMILE
RED BERRY
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
BIG TEA COLOMBIAN BREAKFAST

SOFT DRINKS

BELU WATER STILL | SPARKLING 
KARMA GINGER ALE
KARMA LEMONADE | PINK
SODA WATER
LIGHT TONIC
COKE | DIET
SPRITE | FANTA

FRAPPE & ICE TEA

STRAWBERRY FRAPPE
MILK, STRAWBERRY SAUCE AND ICE

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
MILK, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE

COFFEE FRAPPE
MILK, DOUBLE ESPRESSO AND ICE

PEACH ICE TEA
BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & ICE

LEMON ICE TEA
NEW FOREST TEA,  LEMON SYRUP & ICE

£3
£3.5
£3.5
£3

£3.5
£4

£4

£3.7
£4

£3.6

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£6

£6

£5.5

£4

£4

£3 | £5
£4
£4
 £3
£3
£4
£4

by “New Ground”

by “Kettle Shed”

JUICES

ORANGE
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE

APPLE
100% PRESSED ENGLISH APPLES

PINK BOOSTER
APPLE, ORANGE, BEETROOT

ENERGISER
CARROT, GINGER & ORANGE

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
GRANOLA, BERRIES, HONEY & COCONUT MILK

£4

£4

£4.5

£5

£6.5

DRINKS

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO

APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI
HOMEMADE APPLE SYRUP AND
PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
WINNIE’S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£9

£9

£12

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.



*All spirits are 125ml, unless otherwise stated.
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

RUM

TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE 
MARKET ROW BOTANIC 
MERMAID SPICED 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA 3Y 
HAVANA 7Y

£4
£4.5
£4.5
£4
£4
£5

BRANDY

AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC
MARTELL VS COGNAC

£4
£5

£5.5
£6.5
£4.5

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS 
JAMESON IRISH 
MONKEY SHOULDER 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12Y 
BEEBLE HONEY 
CHITA 

£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£5.5
£7

£8.5

VODKA

EAST LONDON 
CHASE POTATO 
SACRED ORGANIC 
BLACK COW 
SIPSMITH 
MERMAID SALT 

£4
£4.5
£5

£4.5
£4.5
£5.5

GIN

BRIXTON 
HENDRICKS 
EALING 
SIPSMITH LONDON 
MERMAID 
MERMAID PINK 
SIPSMITH V.J.O.P

£5
£5

£5.5
£4.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6.5

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
OLMECA SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO
OLMECA REPOSADO

£6.5
£5

£7.8
£6

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI 
APEROL 
CHAMBORD 
BAILEYS (50ML)
COINTREAU 
DISARONNO 
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML) 
MARTINI BIANCO (50ML) 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML) 
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML) 

£3
£4
£4
£5
£5

£4.5
£6
£6
£6
£6

SPIRITS



125ml available upon request.*
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

THIRSTY BIRDS, ENGLISH ROSÉ | SUSSEX, ENGLAND

VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ | PROVENCE, FRANCE

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA | ITALY (125ML)

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

£9

£10

£6.5

£13

£14

£38

£45

£40

£89

BOTTLED BEER
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 

ASAHI

SOL 

£5

£5

£5

BOTTLED CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARDS PEAR

CORNISH ORCHARDS
RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER 

£6.5

£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0% 

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%  

REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY
& LIME O.O%

£5

£6.5

£6.5

£4.25 | £8.5

£3.6  | £7.2

£4.5 | £8

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS

LONDON PRIDE

MORETTI

WINE, BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS | SUSSEX, ENGLAND

225 BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON BLANC | BORDEAUX , FRANCE

MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY | COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE 

£10

£10

£14.5

£14.5

£43

£43

£45

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT | BORDEAUX, FRANCE

VEGA TOLOSA,TEMPRANILLO | MANCHUELA, SPAIN 

THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE | SUSSEX, ENGLAND 

£8.5

£8.5

£10

£12.5

£12.5

£14.5

£37

£37

£43

175ml Bottle250ml



MARGARITA

CASCARA NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE 

LEMON DROP MARTINI

OLD FASHION

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY’S COFFEE £8

CHISWICK SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

GINGERBREAD SOUR 

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£9 each

SAFFRON BEE’S KNEES

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

MARGARITA

LEMON DROP MARTINI

BRAMBLE

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

APEROL SPRITZ

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE
ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI
ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

LIGHT & STORMY

COLLIN’S COOLER

£10 each


