

## MENU

12pm - 9pm

### LIGHT BITES

Just for when you need a little something

ORDER 3 PORTIONS FOR £19.99

**CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS** £8  
CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO OR BBQ GLAZE

**LOADED NACHOS** £8  
TOPPED WITH, BRITISH CHEDDAR,  
GUCAMOLE, SALSA, CHEESE SAUCE

**HUMMUS & PITTA** £8  
FRESHLY MADE HUMMUS SERVED WITH  
WARM PITTA

**MAC & CHEESE** £8  
A SMALLER SERVING FROM OUR HOME  
CLASSIC

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** £4.5  
WITH A CHOICE OF DIP

**CHEESE NACHOS** £4.5  
TOPPED WITH BRITISH CHEDDAR

### HOME CLASSICS

Wholesome dishes crafted from scratch in our kitchen.

**SOUP OF THE DAY** £9  
SERVED WITH TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD

**MAC & CHEESE** £12.5  
AGED CHEDDAR MACARONI - BAKED  
UNTIL GOLDEN

**CHICKEN CASSEROLE** £14  
SLOW-COOKED WITH AROMATIC SPICES,  
SWEET ROASTED SQUASH SERVED WITH RICE

**SPICY BEAN CHILLI** £14  
PACKED WITH SPICES AND BEANS  
SERVED WITH RICE

**SLOW-BRAISED BRITISH BEEF** £15  
WITH CARROTS AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY  
SERVED WITH MASH

### PUDDINGS

Something to satisfy that sweet tooth

**ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE** £7  
TOPPED WITH CARAMEL SAUCE &  
VANILLA ICE CREAM

**WARM APPLE TART** £7  
WITH CARAMEL SAUCE &  
VANILLA ICE CREAM

**WINNIE'S WONKA** £9  
VANILLA ICE CREAM AND  
BROWNIE SUNDAE,  
CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WHIPPED  
CREAM AND ALL THE  
TOPPINGS - YOUR WAY

## DRINKS

### COFFEE

by "New Ground"

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	£2   £3
SINGLE   DOUBLE	
<b>AMERICANO</b>	£3
<b>FLAT WHITE</b>	£3.5
<b>LATTE</b>	£3.5
<b>MACCHIATO</b>	£3
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	£3.5
<b>ESPRESSO TONIC</b>	£4
<b>ICED LATTE</b>	£4
SYRUP: VANILLA   CARAMEL   HAZELNUT £0.5	
<b>CHAI LATTE</b>	£3.7
<b>MATCHA LATTE</b>	£4
<b>HOT CHOCOLATE</b>	£3.6

### TEA

by "Kettle Shed"

<b>EARL GREY</b>	£3
<b>PEPPERMINT</b>	£3
<b>GREEN SENCHA</b>	£3
<b>CHAMOMILE</b>	£3
<b>RED BERRY</b>	£3
<b>LEMONGRASS &amp; GINGER</b>	£3
<b>BIG TEA COLOMBIAN BREAKFAST</b>	£3

### JUICES

<b>ORANGE</b>	£4
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE	
<b>APPLE</b>	£4
100% PRESSED ENGLISH APPLES	
<b>PINK BOOSTER</b>	£4.5
APPLE, ORANGE, BEETROOT	
<b>ENERGISER</b>	£5
CARROT, GINGER & ORANGE	
<b>BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE</b>	£6.5
GRANOLA, BERRIES, HONEY & COCONUT MILK	

### FRAPPE & ICE TEA

<b>STRAWBERRY FRAPPE</b>	£6
MILK, STRAWBERRY SAUCE AND ICE	
<b>CHOCOLATE FRAPPE</b>	£6
MILK, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE	
<b>COFFEE FRAPPE</b>	£5.5
MILK, DOUBLE ESPRESSO AND ICE	
<b>PEACH ICE TEA</b>	£4
BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & ICE	
<b>LEMON ICE TEA</b>	£4
NEW FOREST TEA, LEMON SYRUP & ICE	

### SOFT DRINKS

<b>BELU WATER STILL   SPARKLING</b>	£3   £5
<b>KARMA GINGER ALE</b>	£4
<b>KARMA LEMONADE   PINK</b>	£4
<b>SODA WATER</b>	£3
<b>LIGHT TONIC</b>	£3
<b>COKE   DIET</b>	£4
<b>SPRITE   FANTA</b>	£4

### BRUNCH COCKTAILS

<b>MIMOSA</b>	£9
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO	
<b>APPLE &amp; CINNAMON BELLINI</b>	£9
HOMEMADE APPLE SYRUP AND PROSECCO	
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b>	£12
WINNIE'S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.  
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

## SPIRITS

### GIN

<b>BRIXTON</b>	£5
<b>HENDRICKS</b>	£5
<b>EALING</b>	£5.5
<b>SIPSMITH LONDON</b>	£4.5
<b>MERMAID</b>	£5.5
<b>MERMAID PINK</b>	£5.5
<b>SIPSMITH V.J.O.P</b>	£6.5

### VODKA

<b>EAST LONDON</b>	£4
<b>CHASE POTATO</b>	£4.5
<b>SACRED ORGANIC</b>	£5
<b>BLACK COW</b>	£4.5
<b>SIPSMITH</b>	£4.5
<b>MERMAID SALT</b>	£5.5

### BRANDY

<b>AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS</b>	£4
<b>COURVOISIER VS</b>	£5
<b>HENNESSY VS</b>	£5.5
<b>JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC</b>	£6.5
<b>MARTELL VS COGNAC</b>	£4.5

### RUM

<b>TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE</b>	£4
<b>MARKET ROW BOTANIC</b>	£4.5
<b>MERMAID SPICED</b>	£4.5
<b>BACARDI CARTA BLANCA</b>	£4
<b>HAVANA 3Y</b>	£4
<b>HAVANA 7Y</b>	£5

### WHISKEY

<b>JACK DANIELS</b>	£4
<b>JAMESON IRISH</b>	£4
<b>MONKEY SHOULDER</b>	£4.5
<b>JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL</b>	£5
<b>GLENFIDDICH 12Y</b>	£5.5
<b>BEEBLE HONEY</b>	£7
<b>CHITA</b>	£8.5

### LIQUEURS

<b>CAMPARI</b>	£3
<b>APEROL</b>	£4
<b>CHAMBORD</b>	£4
<b>BAILEYS (50ML)</b>	£5
<b>COINTREAU</b>	£5
<b>DISARONNO</b>	£4.5
<b>DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML)</b>	£6
<b>MARTINI BIANCO (50ML)</b>	£6
<b>MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML)</b>	£6
<b>MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)</b>	£6

### TEQUILA

<b>DON JULIO BLANCO</b>	£6.5
<b>OLMECA SILVER</b>	£5
<b>DON JULIO REPOSADO</b>	£7.8
<b>OLMECA REPOSADO</b>	£6

\*All spirits are 125ml, unless otherwise stated.

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

WINE, BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS   SUSSEX, ENGLAND</b>	£10	£14.5	£43
<b>225 BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON BLANC   BORDEAUX , FRANCE</b>	£10	£14.5	£43
<b>MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY   COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE</b>			£45

RED WINE

<b>CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT   BORDEAUX, FRANCE</b>	£8.5	£12.5	£37
<b>VEGA TOLOSA, TEMPRANILLO   MANCHUELA, SPAIN</b>	£8.5	£12.5	£37
<b>THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE   SUSSEX, ENGLAND</b>	£10	£14.5	£43

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

<b>THIRSTY BIRDS, ENGLISH ROSÉ   SUSSEX, ENGLAND</b>	£9	£13	£38
<b>VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ   PROVENCE, FRANCE</b>	£10	£14	£45
<b>ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA   ITALY (125ML)</b>	£6.5		£40
<b>LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR   FRANCE</b>			£89

BOTTLED BEER

<b>BREWDOG PUNK IPA</b>	£5
<b>ASAHI</b>	£5
<b>SOL</b>	£5

DRAUGHT

<b>GUINNESS</b>	£4.25   £8.5
<b>LONDON PRIDE</b>	£3.6   £7.2
<b>MORETTI</b>	£4.5   £8

BOTTLED CIDER

<b>CORNISH ORCHARDS PEAR</b>	£6.5
<b>CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY &amp; ELDERFLOWER</b>	£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

<b>BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%</b>	£5
<b>LUCKY SAINT 0.5%</b>	£6.5
<b>REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY &amp; LIME 0.0%</b>	£6.5

125ml available upon request.\*

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

£12 each

**MARGARITA**

**CASCARA NEGRONI**

**BRAMBLE**

**LEMON DROP MARTINI**

**OLD FASHION**

**APEROL SPRITZ**

**BAILEY'S COFFEE £8**

*CHISWICK SPECIALS*

**WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL**

**GINGERBREAD SOUR**

**ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL**

ALCOHOL FREE

£9 each

**SAFFRON BEE'S KNEES**

**ESPRESSO MOCKTINI**

**SPICED APPLE GLOW**



£12 each

## COCKTAILS

### ESPRESSO MARTINI

*ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL*

### MARGARITA

### LEMON DROP MARTINI

### BRAMBLE

### NEGRONI

### OLD FASHIONED

### APEROL SPRITZ

### WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE

*ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL*

£10 each

## ALCOHOL FREE

### ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

*ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL*

### LIGHT & STORMY

### COLLIN'S COOLER